Budget for Birke- og Solkrogens Vejlaug 2015.

Indteegter:

Kontingent: 53 medlemmer
Skyldig kontingent
Renteindtaegter

Indteegter i alt

Udgifter:

Betalingsservice

Vejgrus

Haveaffald

Fritidshusejernes Landsforening
DK's Naturfredningsforening
Renteudgifter

Hjemmeside

Telefon

Kontorartikler
Generalforsamling

Udgifter i alt

31800,00
0,00
50,00

31850,00

1000,00
10000,00
12000,00
600,00
900,00
0,00
500,00
0,00
2000,00

1000,00

28000,00



